附件
2018年广安经济技术开发区考核招聘基层卫生事业单位专业技术人员面试成绩及体检人选
	姓名
	职位编码
	面试考号
	成绩
	岗位排名
	备注

	滕香君
	0601
	4-05
	82.2
	1
	体检人选

	谭树华
	0601
	4-04
	81.8
	2
	体检人选

	梅将军
	0601
	4-14
	78.6
	3
	

	陈  伟
	0601
	4-10
	78.2
	4
	

	陈文金
	0601
	4-13
	78
	5
	

	肖  琴
	0601
	4-06
	76.4
	6
	

	王  虹
	0601
	4-08
	75.6
	7
	

	程代芳
	0601
	4-11
	75.2
	8
	

	何玉平
	0601
	4-01
	46.6
	9
	

	杨  红
	0601
	缺考
	
	10
	


